
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : RAMDURGA

BAR ASSOCIATION : RAMDURGA

TALUK : RAMDURGA DISTRICT : BELAGAVI

SL NO. NAME

1 DUMAWAT RAJAMAL GULABCHAND
MYS/348/74
779, JUNI-PETH, RAMDURGA, DIST: BELGAUM, RAMDURG- 591 123

2 JAGATAP PHATTE SINGH MANASINGH RAO
KAR/193/75
AT POST& TQ ; RAMDURGA DIST BELGAM, RAMDURG- 591 123

3 DODAMANI GURUPUTRAPPA SHIVAMALLAPPA
KAR/148/76
YANAMPETH, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DIST, RAMDURG-

4 HULAGABALI CHANABASAPPA MAHARUDRAPPA
KAR/77/78
NO, 656, JUNI PETH, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG- 591 123

5 KAVATHEKAR DATTATRAYA NARAYANA RAO
KAR/116/78
MAITRI GALLI, AT&POST;: JAMKHANDI, BAGALKOT DISTRICT
JAMKHANDI- 587301

6 BENNI IMAM HUSAIN MOHAMMED GOUS
KAR/466/80
C/O, M, H, BENNI, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DIST, RAMDURG-

7 SANKINAVAR BALACHANDRA HANAMANTAPPA
KAR/707/86
YANAM PETH, TQ: RAMDURGA, DIST: BELGAUM, RAMDURG- 591 123

8 KULKARNI RAGHUVEER KRISHNAJI
KAR/444/87
NO, 115, /A PADAKOTGALLI, NEAR DATTA TEMPLE, RAMDURG POST
BELGAUM DIST, RAMDURG- 591 123

9 NIJAGULI KASHINATH DUNDAPPA
KAR/498/87
JUNNIPETH, RAMDURG POST & TQ, BELGAUM DIST, RAMDURG-

10 KARAMADI NEELAKANTHAYYA SHANKARAYYA
KAR/817/87
LAXMINAGAR, RAMDURG, , RAMDURG- 591 123
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11 KONNUR SHAILENDRA SOMESHWAR
KAR/94/88
HULKUND POST, RAMDURG TQ, BELGAUM DIST, RAMDURG-

12 TYAPI CHANDRAPA SHETTEPPA
KAR/594/88
KILLA, RAMDURG, DIST: BELGAUM, , RAMDURG- 591 123

13 GADAG ANAND SHIDRAMAPPA
KAR/527/89
YANAM PETH RAMDURG, BELGAUM DIST, RAMDURG- 591 123

14 BEESANAKOPPA VASAPPA TAMMANNAPPA
KAR/467/91
AT & POST; TONDIKATTI RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG-

15 DHADED SHASHIKANT SHIVALINGAPPA
KAR/83/92
54, NAVI PETH, "SHIVAKRUPA" RAMADURG, BELGAUM DIST
RAMDURG- 591 123

16 GANGANNAVAR JAYARAJ RUDRAPPA
KAR/1070/92
PARVATAMMA 29, NAVIPETH, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DIST
RAMDURG- 591 123

17 SAGASHETTI SHIVAYOGI ADIVEPPA
KAR/50/94
YANAM PETH, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DIST, , RAMDURG-

18 AMATUR GAJANANA BASAVANNEPPA
KAR/627/94
SHRI VIJAY PRINTING PRESS, JUNI PETH, RAMDURG
BELGAUM. DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 123

19 PATIL RAMESH KALLANGOUDA
KAR/870/94
AT& PO, TONDIKATTI RAMDURG TQ, BELGAUM DIST, RAMDURG-

20 PATTANASHETTI IRANA SHIVAPPA
KAR/1282/95
BATAKURKI AT PO; RAMDURG TQ, BELGAUM DIST, RAMDURG-
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21 NAMRATA RANGAPPA JUTTANNAVAR
KAR/1451/95
H, NO, 53, TER, BAZAR, YANAMPETH RAMDURG TALUK,
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 123

22 SULLAD MALLIKARJUN VIRUPAXAPPA
KAR/1469/95
H, NO, 22/D/4, LAXMINAGAR, RAMDURG TQ DIST BELGAUM
RAMDURG- 591 123

23 HALIYAL RAMESH CHAMBANNA
KAR/1630/95
JUNEPETH POST, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DIST, Ramadurga- 591 123

24 TOLAGATTI RAJSHEKHAR HANAMANTAPPA
KAR/2072/95
S/0 HANAMANTAPPA, AT: ARIBENCHI, SUNNAL POST
RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 123

25 KULKARNI APPAJI SHIVAJI
KAR/103/96
H, NO, 219, PADAKOTGALLI RAMDURG, DIST : BELGAUM
RAMDURG- 591 123

26 SHIVANAND SANGAPPA MATANVAR
KAR/268/97
BASAVA NILAYA, MAHANTESH NAGAR, RAMDURG, DIST BELGAUM
RAMDURG-

27 RAJESHWARI ASHOK METAGUDD
KAR/683/97
AT & POST; KALMAD, RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG- 574 117

28 DODAMANI SATISH SHIVAPUTRAPPA
KAR/1174/98
YANAMPETH, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG, - 591123

29 JAMADAR CHANDRASHEKHAR MALLAPPA
KAR/1469/99
AT & POST: GODACHI RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG-
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30 ROOPA GAJANANA AMATUR
KAR/1974/99
JUNIPETH, AT & POST & TALUK RAMDURG DISTRICT BELGAUM
RAMDURG- 591 123

31 VAJJARAMATTI RUDRAPPA GURUSHIDDAPPA
KAR/1996/99
AT: KOLACHI, POST : GHATAKNUR, RAMDURG TALUK
DISTRICT : BELGAUM, RAMDURG-

32 MYADAR NAGAPPA SOMALINGAPPA
KAR/1997/99
MADDI GALLI, RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTIRICT
RAMDURG- 591 123

33 HALYAL BASAVARAJ MAHANTAPPA
KAR/3131/99
67/A, RADHAPUR PETH RAMDURG TQ, BELGAUM DIST
RAMDURG- 591 123

34 SHRI. PATIL SHIVANAGOUDA BASANAGOUDA
KAR/3136/99
MAHANTESH NAGAR, RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG- 591 123

35 WAGGAR SIDDAPPA NAGAPPA
KAR/3278/99
AT: LINGDHAL POST : IDGAL, TALUK : RAMDURG
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG-

36 SRINIVAS NARAYANAPPA KURUDAGI
KAR/3685/99
NARAYAN PETH RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG- 591 123

37 DADANATTI BALAKRISHNA CHANNAPPA
KAR/4739/99
RADHAPUR PETH, J RAMADURG TQ, BELGAUM DIST, RAMDURG-

38 KENCHANAGOUDA PATIL
KAR/4859/99
AT : KESARAGAPPA POST : K CHANDARAGI, TALUK : RAMDURG
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG-
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39 SORI MOHAN GURAPPA
KAR/904/2000
AT:PO, MUDENUR TQ. RAMDURG, BELGAUM DIST, RAMDURG-

40 KALADGI BASAPPA ADIVEPPA
KAR/1161/2000
H, NO, 630, BHAGYANAGAR, RAMDURG, RAMDURG- 591 123

41 KERUR RACHAPPA IRAPPA
KAR/1452/2000
NO, 280, YANAMPETH, RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG-

42 CHOWDAKI SHIVAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/1986/2000
AT POST: AWARADI RAMADURG TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, RAMDURG-

43 ANGADI CHANDRAKANT MARITAMMAPPA
KAR/602/2001
AT: LAKANAYAKAPPA, MULLUR POST RAMDURG TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG-

44 SANGAL NABISAB SHIRAJSAB
KAR/2502/2001
AT & POST : HAMPIHALLI SAREBHAN, RAMDURG TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG-

45 MURGOD DEVARAJ MARUTEPPA
KAR/186/2002
S/0 MARUTEPPA MURGOD, AMBEDKAR ROAD, RAMDURG, BELGAUM
BELGAUM- 591 123

46 BALIKAI PRABHULING NARASAPPA
KAR/1438/2002
NO, 134, YANAMPETH, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DISTRICT
BELGAUM- 591 123

47 KOPARDE RAJU SANNADEVENDRAPPA
KAR/1726/2002
NO, 83, RADHAPURPETH, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG
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48 BASANAGOUDRA DUNDANAGOUDA SHIVANAGOUDA
KAR/2575/2002
S/0 SHIVANAGOUDA, AT & PO; M TIMMAPUR, RAMDURG TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 123

49 SIDDATAGIMATH VIRUPAXAYYA BALAYYA
KAR/2750/2002
S/0 BALAYYA SIDDATAGIMATH, M L, B C C, RAMDURG
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 123

50 JYOTI GANGADHAR GADAD
KAR/2779/2002
C/0 S S JIGAJINNI, NO, 15/1 (A), KOULPETH, BAGALKOT
BAGALKOT-

51 HUBBALLI MALLIKARJUN YALLAPPA
KAR/1191/2003
AT; HANAM SAGAR, POST; CHUNCHANUR, RAMDURGA TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM- 591 114

52 JAMADAR SIDDAPPA ANNAPPA
KAR/2054/2003
S/0 ANNAPPA JAMADAR, AT; KALLUR, MULLUR POST
RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM

53 KARADIN SHIVANAND PUNDLEEKAPPA
KAR/2115/2003
S/0 PUNDLEEKAPPA S KARADIN, AT POST; SUREBAN
RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 127

54 KOLLI GURUPAD PADEPPA
KAR/3454/2003
S/0 P G KOLLI, AT; RAMAPUR, HALETORGAL POST
RAMDURGA TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG

55 SHRI. HARLAPUR RAJESH CHANNAPPA
KAR/1079/2004
S/0 C K HARLAPUR, NO, 632, ITI ONI, JUNIPETH, RAMDURG
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 123
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56 CHANNABASU BASAVARAJ HALYAL
KAR/1795/2004
C/0 B C HALYAL, MAHANTESH NAGAR, RAMADURGA
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 123

57 NARAGUND HANAMANT NAGAPPA
KAR/2072/2004
S/0 N NARAGUND, M TIMMAPUR POST, RAMDURG TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 123

58 GOKAVI ANAND BASAVANNI
KAR/2250/2004
S/0 B S GOKAVI, YANAM PETH, RAMDURG POST
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 123

59 RAJUR TOTAPPA RACHAPPA
KAR/2357/2004
S/0 RACHAPPA, SALAHALLI POST, RAMDURG TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG

60 SHRI. NIJAGULI MAHESH VIRUPAXAPPA
KAR/2384/2004
S/0 V G NIJAGULI, NO, 9 - A, NAVIPET, RAMDURG POST
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG

61 NARAGUND MARUTI BASAVANTAPPA
KAR/113/2005
S/0 NARAGUND BASAVANTAPPA, TORANAGATTI POST
RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 114

62 PATIL SHRINIVAS KRISHNAGOUDA
KAR/361/2005
S/0 KRISHNA GOUDA S PATIL, UDUPUDI POST, RAMDURG TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT.RAMDURG

63 BASAPPA SIDDAPPA HAGANUR
KAR/482/2005
S/0 SIDDAPPA HAGANUR, KALAHAL POST, RAMADURG TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 127
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64 ANGADI SANTOSHKUMAR SHARANAPPA
KAR/1301/2005
S/0 SHARANAPPA, PARVATHI NILAYA, MAHANTESH NAGAR
RAMDURG, BELGAUM, RAMDURG

65 TORAGALL MUTTAPPA PAWADEPPA
KAR/2226/2005
S/0 P C TORAGALL, MUDAKAVI POST, RAMADURGA TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG

66 DODAMANI PRABHULING GURUPUTRAPPA
KAR/2392/2005
S/0 G S DODAMANI, ADVOCATE, YANAMPETH, RAMDURG
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG

67 LAKKANNAVAR ARJUN DYVAPPA
KAR/3093/2005
S/0 DYAVAPPA B LAKKANNAVAR, HAMPIHOLI POST
RAMDURGA TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 127

68 MALLI NAGAPPA RAMANNA
KAR/3895/2005
S/0 RAMANNA, BHAGOJI KOPPA VILLAGE, RAMDURG TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG

69 DODAMANI RAJASHEKHAR SHIVAPUTRAPPA
KAR/270/2006
S/0 SHIVAPUTRAPPA S DODDAMANI, YANAMPETH, RAMDURGA
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG

70 BADAGI IRANNA SHIVAPUTRAPPA
KAR/728/2006
S/0 S G BADAGI, KATKOL POST, RAMDURG TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG

71 ILIGER MANJUNATH MADEVAPPA
KAR/1545/2006
S/0 MADEVAPPA K ILIGER, K CHANDARGI POST
RAMADURGA TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG
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72 MUDAKAVI AJARAJ ASHOK
KAR/2603/2006
S/0 A H MUDAKAVI, NO. 341, JUNEPETH, RAMDURG
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 123

73 CHILAD UMA MAHANTAPPA
KAR/2622/2006
W/O. MAHESH N. PATIL, H.NO.13, 2ND MAIN
C.I.T.B. EXTENSION, HALIYAL ROAD, SREENAGAR, DHARWAD -

74 VANDAL MAHESHKUMAR BHEEMARAY
KAR/2672/2006
S/0 B B VANDAL, BILAGI NAGAR, RAMDURG
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 123

75 TODAKAR SHEKHAR GURUPADAPPA
KAR/2842/2006
S/0 GURUPADAPPA, HIREKOPPA ( KS), RAMDURG TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 114

76 MUNAVALLI SUBHAS DYAMANNA
KAR/3702/2006
S/0 DYAMANNA P MUNAVALLI, TORANAGATTI POST
RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG

77 ACHAMATTI HANAMANT UDACHAPPA
KAR/428/2007
S/0 UDACHAPPA R ACHAMATTI, REVADIKOPPA VILLAGE
RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG

78 SHINDHE FAKEERAPPA KRISHNAJI
KAR/634/2007
S/0 KRISHNAJI G SHINDHE, KILLA TORGAL POST
RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG

79 VAJJARAMATTI SHARADADEVI MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/1136/2007
D/0 MAHADEVAPPA G VAJJARAMATTI, A P M C ROAD
ANJANEYA NAGAR, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG- 591 123
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80 JATTENNAVAR SAVITHA BHIMAPPA
KAR/3226/2007
D/0 BHIMAPPA JATTENNAVAR, J 1 B - 204, JUDICIAL BLOCK
N G H C, KORAMANGALA, BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 047

81 DADANATTI SANTOSHKUMAR BALAKRISHNA
KAR/855/2008
S/0 BALAKRISHNA, RADHAPUR PET, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG

82 YADAWAD PRAVEEN SHANKREPPA
KAR/1032/2008
S/0 SHANKREPPA B YADAWAD
MATASHREE NILAYA NINGAPUR PETH, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG

83 HIRERADDI BASAVARAJ SHIVARADDI
KAR/1374/2008
S/0 SHIVARADDI B HIRERADDI, AT & POST; AVARADI
RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 127

84 BARAKER SHAMBULING BHEEMAPPA
KAR/1657/2008
S/0 BHEEMAPPA P BARAKER, AT; HOSKERI
M THIMMAPUR POST, RAMDURGA TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG

85 UMESH GOVINDAPPA ALAGUNDI
KAR/2027/2008
MADANEY POST RAMDURGA TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, RAMDURG-

86 CHACHADI RAMESH ISHWAR
KAR/2446/2008
NAVI PETH, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DIST, RAMDURG-

87 NADAGOUDAR GIRISH BHEEMANAGOUDA
KR/3745/2008
S/0 BHEEMANAGOUD NADAGOUDAR, AT & POST: CHIPPALAKATTI
RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT RAMDURG -591130
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88 SHRI. NADAGOUDAR GIRISH BHEEMANAGOUDA
KAR/3745/2008
S/0 BHEEMANAGOUD NADAGOUDAR, AT & POST: CHIPPALAKATTI,
RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591130

89 DEVANGAMATH SHRINIVASSWAMI
KAR/922/2009
S/0 GANGADHARA SWAMI, KATKOL POST, RAMDURG TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMADURGA- 591114

90 KULKARNI SURESH BASAVARAJ
KAR/1667/2009
MHANTESHNAGAR RAMDURGA POST & TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG-

91 MAKANADAR IBADALI JANGLISHA
KAR/2211/2009
S/0 JANGLISHA, AT: PEERANAGUDI NARSAPUR POST
RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG-

92 PATIL ANAND DAYANAND
KAR/2232/2009
HULKUND VILLAGE & POST RAMDURGA TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURGA-

93 KALE SURESH ISHWARAPPA
KAR/2671/2009
NEAR OLD POLICE STATION, AT & POST: RAMDURG
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591123

94 WANDAKAR ANNAPURNA VASANTRAO
KAR/3084/2009
W/O R N MAHENDRAKAR BHAVANI-29/B BILAGI NAGAR
RAMDURG, BELGAUM - DIS- 591123

95 DODAMANI SUDHEER CHANABASAPPA
KAR/290/2010
YANAMPETH, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591123

96 DADANATTI VINAYAK BALAKRISHNA
KAR/293/2010
RADHAPUR PETH, RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG-
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97 PATIL PRALHDAGOUDA IRANAGOUD
KAR/444/2010
AT - HAMPIHOLI RAMADURG DISTRICT, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMADURAG- 591127

98 PATIL MALLIKARJUN SIDDANAGOUDA
KAR/2172/2010
SUNNAL POST, HALHOLLI RAMDURGA TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
BELGAUM - 591123

99 AKKISAGAR BASAPPA DAREPPA
KAR/2434/2010
M CHENDARGI K CHENADARAGI POST, RAMADURGA TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURAG-

100 KAMANNAVAR BHEEMAPPA HANAMANTAPPA
KAR/3203/2010
GODACHI POST RAMADURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG -

101 MALI ANAND SHANKAREPPA
KAR/247/2011
KANKANWADI VILLAGE, SUNNAL POST RAMDURG TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG-

102 VENKATAGIRI SWAYAMPRAKASH BENNAPPA
KAR/401/2011
SHRI PATI NAGAR RAMDURG RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG-

103 KOUJALAGI RAJU MIRASAB
KAR/987/2011
MADDI GALLI, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591123

104 ANUPAMA P
KAR/1886/2011
SAMARTHA SHREEDHARA KRUPA, 6TH CROSS, BOVI COLONY, HOSAMANI
SHIMOGA DISTRICT, BHADRAVATHI-

105 KARAMALLAPPANAVAR MAHANTESH YALLAPPA
KAR/2449/2011
SIDNAL AT & POST RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG-
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106 JAMADAR VASHIMAKRAM
KAR/2468/2011
H.NO. 81/A, AT : PADAKOTGALLI, RAMDURG TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURGA-

107 HAJI MOSHIN
KAR/2474/2011
HAJI MOSHIN DADAPEER BESIDE JAMIYA MASJID, JUNIPETH
RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG-

108 SHRI. DALAWAYIMATH MAHANTESH
KAR/2488/2011
AT & POST - MUDAKAVI RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURGA-

109 PATIL SHIVANAGOUDA RANGANAGOUDA
KAR/1681/2012
AT- KAMKERI POST- HOSKOTE RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG-

110 VITTHAL ROTTI
KAR/2099/2012
AT & POST; H.S.NO. 18, CHILMUR, RAMDURGA TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG - 591130

111 SUNILKUMAR DODAMANI
KAR/1644/2013
C/O S H DODAMANI H NO 223/B/I YANUM PETH
BANAGAR ONI RAMDURG BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURGA- 591123

112 SHIRENNAVAR RAVI MAILAREPPA
KAR/1709/2014
MANIHALLA SUREBAN POST, RAMDURG TQ, BELGAUM DIST, RAMDURG-

113 MAHALINGAPPA C MULAGUND
KAR/1799/2014
C/O C M HULAGABALI H.NO. 654, JUNI PETH, RAMDURG, RAMDURGA-

114 SHRI. PRAVEEN MUDDEBIHAL
KAR/417/2015
VITHAL PEATH RAMDURG, BELAGAVI DIST, RAMDURG-
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115 SHIVALINGESH PATTANASHETTI
KAR/594/2015
AT/POST BATAKURKI TQ. RAMDURG, DIST. BELGAUM, RAMDURG-

116 HANAMANTH VAJRAMATTI
KAR/2531/2015
AT: KILABANUR, TQ. RAMDURG, DIST. BELGAUM, RAMDURG- 591123

117 MANJUNATH KASHINATH NIJAGULI
KAR/362/2016
# 361, JUNIPETH RAMDURGA, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG- 591123

118 SHIVANAGOUDA H PATIL
KAR/2029/2016
AT - MANIHAL POST - SUREBAN RAMADURGA TALUK
BELAGAVI DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591127

119 RUDRAPPA DHAVALESHWAR
KAR/1524/2017
AT CHANDARGI RAMDURG TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, RAMDURG-

120 SMT. MANJULA HEGADE
KAR/768/2018
C/O N R HALANNAVAR LAXMI NAGAR, RAMDURG, BELGAUM DIST
RAMDURG- 591123

121 SHRI. GIRISH GANGANNAVAR
KAR/782/2018
AT/POST BENAKATTI BAGALKOT TQ. & DIST, , BAGALKOT-

122 PRASHANT SIDNAL
KAR/883/2018
AT - ARIBENCHI, POST- SUNNAL RAMADURGA TALUK
BELAGAVI DISTRICT, RAMADURGA- 591123

123 RAMESH KURI
KAR/1367/2018
AT - GONAGANUR, POST- ARTGAL RAMADURGA TALUK
BELAGAVI DISTRICT, RAMADURGA- 591117
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124 SHRI. UMESHGOUDA L PATIL
KAR/1601/2018
AT & POST - SUNNAL RAMDURG TALUK, BELGAVI DISTRICT
RAMDURG- 591123

125 SHRI. BASAVARAJ SAKRI
KAR/1727/2018
A/P BIJAGUPPI RAMDURG TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, RAMDURG- 591130

126 SHRI. DYAMANAGOUD PATIL
KAR/1743/2018
AT/POST HALETORAGAL RAMDURG TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, RAMDURG-

127 IRAPPA BASAPPA HAWALDAR
KAR/1678/2019
AT - UJJINAKOPPA, POST- CHUNCHANUR RAMADURGA TALUK
BELAGAVI DISTRICT, RAMADURGA- 591114

128 SHRI. MALIKAJAN MUDAKAVI
KAR/2412/2019
APMC 2ND GATE, JAYANAGAR, RAMDURG
RAMDURG TQ. & BELAGAVI DIST, RAMDURG- 591123

129 SMT. MANJULA RAMESH DODAMANI
KAR/2991/2019
POST- BANNUR, AT- BANNUR L T RAMADURGA TALUK
BELAGAVI DISTRICT, RAMADURGA- 591130

130 SHRI. AMIT GOKAVI
KAR/495/2020
H NO 324, HOSAPETH ONI, SOREBAN RAMADURGA TALUK
BELAGAVI DISTRICT, RAMADURGA- 591127

131 NITEEN NALAVADE
KAR/417/2021
NITEEN TIPPANNA NALAVADE S/o TIPPANNA NALAVADE HOUSE NO. 117
NEAR COURT, KILLA GALLI
RAMDURG TQ RAMDURG DIST BELAGAVI 591123

132 CHANDRASHEKHAR JALIKATTI
KAR/2777/2021
CHANDRASHEKHAR S JALIKATTI S/o SHIVAPPA JALIKATTI AT
INAMGOVANAKOPPA POST : SIRASANGI TQ SAVADATTI DIST BELAGAVI 591126
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133 SHRI. IRANNA HARANATTI
KAR/3199/2021
AT CHIKKA TADASI, SANGAL POST, RAMDURG TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
RAMDURG- 591127

134 FARUK S TAMBOLI
KAR/4993/2021
NO.272, PO KALAPUR SHIRASANGI, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELAGAVI DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591126

135 DAYIHALIMA MANIYAR
KAR/5250/2021
AT BEHIND JAMIYA MASJID JUNIPETH RAMDURG BELAGAVI 591123

136 SHRI. AKASH ELUMALADAVARU
KAR/756/2022
NEKAR GALLI, BILAGI TQ, BAGALKOT DIST, BILAGI- 587116

137 VIJAYALAXMI N PATIL
KAR/1007/2022
AT KODLIKOPPA, MULLUR POST, RAMDURG TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
RAMDURG-

138 SHRI. AMEYA DUNDANAGOUDA BASANAGOUDRA
KAR/1017/2022
AT/POST M TIMMAPUR RAMDURG TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, RAMDURG-

139 SHRI. SUJIT PATIL
KAR/1041/2022
A/P KALAHAL, RAMDURG TQ, BELAGAVI, RAMDURG- 591127

140 SHRI. VINOD N KARAMADI
KAR/2698/2022
LAXMI NAGAR, AT/POST RAMDURG, RAMDURG- 591123

141 KAREPPA VADEKANNAVAR
KAR/2950/2022
AT/POST CHUNCHANUR RAMDURG TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
RAMDURG- 591114
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142 LAXMI CHURACHAPPA BASIDONI
KAR/2961/2022
D/O CHURACHAPPA BASIDONI, # 434, GALIPET, MANIHAL, BELAGAVI
BELAGAVI- 591127

143 SACHIN SHIVANAND KALYANI
KAR/3065/2022
AT KARADIGUDD, M TIMMAPUR POST RAMADURG TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
RAMDURG- 591123

144 KIRAN I HOSKERI
KAR/4153/2022
KIRAN I HOSKERI S/O IRANNA M HOSKERI TER BAZAR RAMDURG DIST BELAGAVI
591123

145 SHRI. PATREPPA SOMANNAVAR
KAR/107/2023
KADLIKOPPA(V)MALURU(P)RAMADURGA(TQ)

146 VITTHAL LAXMAN LAMANI
KAR/928/2023
CHANNAPURA.C.L.T RAMADURG(TQ), BELAGAVI DISTRICT, - 591123

147 RIYAZSAB KASIMSAB BHAGAWAN
KAR/2985/2023
RIYAZSAB KASIMSAB BHAGAWANS/O KASIMSAB BHAGAWANMADDI GALLI
RAMDURG 591123

148 MOHAN DASAR
KAR/3321/2023
MADDI ONI, RAMDURG, RAMDURG(P), BELAGUM- 591123

149 RASHMI KULKARNI
KAR/4450/2023
#132, KILLA RAMDURG BELAGAVI -591123

150 KARTIK R TOLAGATTI
KAR/5146/2023
BILAGI NAGAR RAMDURG, , BELAGAVI DIST. RAMDURG

151 KARTHIK M DULLOLLI
KAR/6179/2023
AT POST BATAKURKI TQ RAMDURG DIST BELGAUM 591123
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152 DEEPAK BADIGER
KAR/1942/2024
#1657, HULLA BAZAR, KATKOL, RAMDURGA, BELAGAUM-

153 KEERTI KRISHNAGOUDAR
KAR/4982/2024
JUNIPETH RAMDURGA RAMDURGA(TQ), BRELAGAVI, BELAGAVI- 591123

154 MALLIKARJUN F KAKANUR
KAR/5048/2024
AT NAGANUR BATAKURKI POST, , RAMADURGA TQ., BELAGAVI DIST

155 MARUTI N KHANAPUR
KAR/5122/2024
AT- BENNUR, RAMDURGA(TQ), BELAGAVI(DIST), BELAGAVI- 591123

156 SHIVASHANKAR WALI
KAR/5234/2024
AT/ CHIKKOPPA S.K RAMDURGA(TQ), BELAGAVI(DIST)
BELAGAVI- 591127

157 SHREEKAR DATTATREY KULKARNI
KAR/765/2025
# 58, 'PADMA NIVAS', SARASWATHI NAGAR, RAMDURGA
BELAGAVI- 591123

158 SMT. MEGHA GONABAL
KAR/1205/2025
NARAYANAPEETA, RAMDURGABELAGAVI
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